1110NAL Assessment Centre	Services ports peros
	Job description Date & Time Completed Done by
NA/INC18020905/KY	
MM, SMA6950J	
17/11/2018 21:10	E-inail (within 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)
1/11/200	1-Motor Claim Form - 1.MT/1020462+001 20/11/15
Pepoung Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs. TP 4hrs)
J	i-Photo Uploaded
TORNES.	Assessment/Survey Report
Control Mil.	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp
eforced Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	Tol: Fax:
Particulars: Veh No: St	-T5405K INC( )/NON-INC( )
wner / Driver: (	Tel:
ottey No. ( ) Perio	od: ( ) Cover Type: ( )
Confirmed by : (	Date: Time:
suited/Driver Liability: ( %) [No	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-100%]
) W:	arranty; YES ( ) / NO ( )
Loading: \$1,000	)( )/\$2,000( )
eral Remarks:	
Walk-In Customer : Customer's inform	nation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO rates of speakers
to e-man insurer	URGENTLY.
ve-in ( ) / Towed-in ( ); Invoice: \ ourles: (INC horline: 6788 6616)	YES ( ) / NO ( ); Towing Co: (
	Date&Time Completed Done by ortesy Car ( )
Pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	irtesy Car ( )
Pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	irtesy Car ( )
Pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	( ) ( ) ( )
Pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	( ) ( ) ( )
Pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	( ) ( ) ( )
Pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	TSY Invoice Preparation Checklist:  Anic(s): Anic(s)  Anic(s): Anic(s)  Anic(s): Anic(s)  Anic(s): Anic(s)
Pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	Invoice Preparation Checklist
Pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Op :  Time   Actions   NA 1807	Invoice Preparation Checklist  Invoice Preparation Checklist  Invoice Preparation Checklist  Invoice Preparation Checklist  In Anic(s)  Anic(s)  In Bill  And Bill  Anic(s)  In Bill  And Bill  Income Preparation (\$100), INC (\$30)  3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/545
NA 180	Invoice Preparation Checklist
Pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Prime Actions Service Serv	Invoice Preparation Checklist  Invoice Preparation Checklist  In Amr (5) Amr (5) Amr (5)  In Art Accident Reporting (330);  2) DA: Durnege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$50)  3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45  4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120  5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30  For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)
Pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Time Actions  MA 180 T  Mark Particulars ::  Two:	Invoice Preparation Checklist  Invoice Preparation Checklist  In An: Accident Reporting (330);  In An: Accident Reporting (330);  In An: Accident Reporting (330);  In C (580)  In T: Towing Fee (340)545  If T: Follow-Through Survey (80)  In T: F
Pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Time Actions  MA 180 T  Mark Particulars ::  Who  ed Portion:	Invoice: Preparation Checklist  Invoice: Inv
Pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Time   Actions    Owner    No    Color    Owner	Invoice Preparation Checklist  Invoice Preparation Checklist  In Anic(5): Amt (5)  In Anic(5)
NA 180 7  Time Actions  NA 180 7  Time Actions  Males are a service and a service are	Invoice Preparation Checklist   Amt (5)   Amt (5)
Pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Prime Actions  MA 180  Particulars as Desired Portion:  Color of Portion:  Color of Portion:  Color of Portion:	Invoice Preparation Checklist  Invoice Preparation Checklist  In Ant (\$) Ant (\$)  In Ant (\$) Ant (\$)  In Art (\$) Ant (\$)  Ant

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

<b>的影响和影响者是从</b> 自然的发展的思想。	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/11/2018 15:12
Date Of Accident	17/11/2018 21:10
Exact Location Of Accident	MIDDLE ROAD TURNING TWDS BEACH ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
<b>建筑的基础的</b> 在2010年10月1日 10月1日 10月	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMA6950J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GOTBUS TRAVEL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201216834E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96333371
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96333371
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	ALPHARD 2.5S CVT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5101231293
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	WILFRED TAN FU GUI
NRIC No	S9530523G
Date Of Birth	23/08/1995
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	28/06/2016
Driving Experience	2 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91122690
Fax Number	

OTHERS-91122690

NOEMAIL

Address 38A DUKU ROAD

Postcode 429196

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

# General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

YES

NO

#### Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name BEDOK NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

YES

ROAD: 30 BEDOK NORTH ROAD , POSTCODE: 469676 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-2449999 - FAX NO: 62447258

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

#### Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT : G/20181119/7009

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number SLT5405K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

WILFRED TAN FU GUI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BACK AND NECK PAIN

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMA6950J

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

### IMPORTANT MOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be commerced by the Policyhelder and/or the Authorised Oriver.
- Information provided must be as <u>preprior and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid,
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mall packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Synature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

# middle Rd turning towards Beach Rd.

KETS OF THE FILE OF	
	A CWA COSTORT
	A SMAG 1993
	A: SMA6950J  B: KLT5405K
111111	
<del></del>	
ESCRIBE CIRCUNISTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT
PER MINISTER AND PROPERTY OF A PERSON AND A	
A SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	
	F.O 12
	Refer to the police report.  6/2018/119/17009
	C/20181119 12009
	9/2010/11/1900
	Control of the Contro
di Tagana Mariana	
n calcolores a Newscard	
CLARATION	W.
ve declare the foregoing particu	lars are true in every respect.
12/201	The same training
( God Bus	1-1 19/11/20
O Com Bus	
1-1	Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
cyholder's Signature	(If driver is not the policyholder) Name:
e & Time: 00	Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC SkatchPlanForm\_V3





1 of 1

Lincolner distribution in

Report No. G/20181119/7009

# POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Bedok Division HQ 30 Bedok North Road SINGAPORE 469676 Tel No:1800-2440000

Date/Time Report Made	Vide Re	port No.		Station Diary No.
19/11/2018 11:14			and the second s	Water-water a street and
Name Of Informant	Address			
WILFRED TAN FU GUI	38A DU	38A DUKU ROAD SINGAPORE 429196		
ID Type / ID No.	Contact No.			
NRIC NO / S9530523G	Home/Office: Mobile:			
	91122690			
Nationality	Email Address			U.S. SHELLER
SINGAPORE CITIZEN	wilfredtanfg@hotmail.com			
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race
Driver	Male	23	23/08/1995	Chinese
Institution/School Name	Language English			
Date/Time Of Incident 17/11/2018 09:05 - 17/11/2018 09:10	Location Of Incident middle road			
Brief details.	1,1144101	<del></del>		

My vehicle was completely stationary along Middle road on the first lane waiting to turn towards to Beach Road. After the traffic light green i then proceed to turn right, after a few seconds later vehicle B from my left lane suddenly cut into my lane and collided onto my car.

Subjects Involved	
Suspect	
Person Name SLT5405K	
Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this
Not applicable	report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 19/11/2018 11:14
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

# NACK ANT LONG

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.

- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
  This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
  Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Date of socident	17 November 2018	(DE/MM/YY)
Time of socidem	9:10 PM	(MM:RARA)
Exact lecation of accident	Middle Road turning towards Beach Road	

	DETRUS GRACEROCUE
Vehicle registration number	SUAGAGOT
Vehicle make and model	Toyota Alphard
Type of vehicle	Saloon D MPVzz CRV D Van D Lorry D Bus D Motorcycle D Others:
Vehide category	Private D Commercial D Motorcycle D
Purpose of using at said time	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes D No.z if no, please select: Third part claim. Reporting only D

AND MANY LIBERS	independent of	FORMATION	
Insurance company	NTUC		
Policy number			
Type of policy	Comprehensive D	Third party fire & theft o	TP only D

CONTRACTOR OF STREET	INTERNATED / PLOSTICA CHOSTOSES	A PURE LINE	<b>自然知為前</b>
Name	GOT BUS Travel Pte Ltd	Male □	Female D
MRIC / Fin / Passport number			
Confact	9633 3371 (Paul Tan)		
Address	Building		

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)	
Name	Wilfred Tan Fu Gui Male &	Female 🗆
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	895305236	
Contact	91122690	
Address	38A DUKU ROAD 3(429196)	¥
Email address	wifredtong O htmalgon.	
Date of birth	23-08-1995	
Occupation	Indoor  Outdoor	200
Driving date pass	28 June 2016	

le configuration among the Co	I Yeso Aon	
g à insurec's cempentir	If no, relationship of the oriver and lasured:	-
Accident captured by camera?	Yeso Noo	110 0000
Wester condition	Clear Raining Others:	-
Rend surface	Dry R Wet o	
No of passenger	(Inclusive of	drive
Tre at brosseride.		
	PASSED SER 1	
Mang	WHERLY Tan Fu Gui	
Gendir	Male Ø Female D	
(2)S(PO/1)		
	Prysimum 2	
SHOT I THE STREET	The second of th	
Name	Male D Female D	
Gender		
	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	d'abene
MARKET THE PARTY OF	PASSEDORIA B	ALUE L
Name	Lucia - Francis G	
Gender	Male D Female D	
	Santana and Anna and	
ENGL - COURTER	TABLEDGER O	
Name		
Gender	Male D Female D	-
		-
DANCE OF THE PARTY	CASSINGERS	and the
Name		
Gender	Male   Female	
4	in the statements	1.50
SERVED IN COLUMN TO SERVED STREET	PASSENGER 6	
Name		-
Gender	Male D Female D	
	and the second s	101.25c
THE PERSON AND AREA CONTROLLED	OTHER INFORMATION	To little
Was anybody Injured?	Yes Z No D	
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes n No n	
Mas other vernere semageer	No. of the control of	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	3-50
to day online?	Yes Nor. If yes, please state which police station.	
Reported to police? Police station name	Bedok Pivision MQ	
once station name	The state of the s	
	WITINESS II	No.
All Maria	Williams	Section 1981
lame		-
		in the last
	WITTINIESS 2	STORY BY

The section is need to	3LT5409K	
The party of the Manual Control of the Control of t	Hondo Yczu	
Vehicle mate world	11011-20 10201	
Marine		
RRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contest		
- Isah	THUSQUEARTY VEXOGLE 2	GS.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1000030 1000 100000	
Vehicle registration number		
Vehicle make model		
Meme		
MRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contaét		
	TODER FROM WEDICULE	
EMARKING A COLUMN	THRUE AND A GREAT CONTROL AT	
Vehicle registration number		
Vehicle make model		1
Rame	\	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
1.12	The second secon	-
	TICLIND RANDA VEXUOUS A	NI STATE OF
Vehicle registration number	1	100
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
	The management of the second o	2.50
CHECK SAME OF STREET	THIND PARTY MENICUES	
Vehicle registration number		_
Vehicle make model		
Mame		-
MRIC / Fin / Passport number	1	
Contact		
4	The state of the s	diano
	THURD PARTY WHICHEG	No. of Concession,
Vehicle registration number		_
Vehicle make model		
Mame		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
		1
THE STATE OF THE SECOND STATES	THURD PARTY VEHICLE 7	
Vehicle registration number		45
Vehicle make model		-
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		-
Contact		
Philippe		

TW II	I WILFRED Jan Fu Gui
(, )lurico sustalned	Nick and Back
Which wantide person in?	SMA6990J
Were seat belts worm?	Yes,z No D
Was Injured conveyed to	Yes D No pa
hespital by ambulance?	
Heaptach by emischanical	
	(000)NEO (ERRODE)
rie .	With A State of the State of th
Manya	
Infantes suscellate	
Which vehicle person in?	Yes D No D
Ware seet belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to	TES D NOD
hospital by ambulance?	
	Comparation of the contract of
	METERS OF THE STATE OF THE STAT
Rame	-
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	To the state of th
Were sect belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D
hospital by ambulance?	\ \ \
	the state of the s
	INDUCATO DELL'ACTIONA
Mame	
Injuries suștained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D
hospital by ambulance?	
WAR LAND IN COLUMN	INDIVIRED PERSON 5
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D
hospital by ambulance?	
SENSET SERVER LINES AND SERVER	INJURED PERSON 6
Mana	
Name Injuries sustained	
which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to	
nospital by ambulance?	



ICENTITY CARD NO S9530523G





WILFRED YAM FU GUI

栓

CHINESE

23-08-1995 M Coursey of pitch SINGAPORE

004005500

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 5

Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 25 Jun 2016 (hassengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

Marc No. S9530523G

03-11-2010

38A DUKU ROAD SINGAPORE 429196

NP 428A

Licence No:S9530523G

eBaoTech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601 · Change Language · Change Password · Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 17/11/2018 21:10 Vehicle No. (For Motor) SMA69503 Certificate Number Search Policyholder Name Certificate Policyholder NRIC Select Policy No. Vehicle Insured Object Commence Date Product Cover Type Number Expiry Date GOTBUS TRAVEL PTE LTD drivo CLASSIC 5101231293 201216834E GPC SMA6950J SMA6950) 18/06/2018 17/06/2019 Continue

# Policy Information

Policy No.	5101231293	Policyholder Name	GOTBUS TRAVEL PT	E LTD Policyhold	er 201216834E		
Certificate No.							
Address	246 MACPHERSON ROAD #04-02 BETIME BUILDING SINGAPORE 348578						
Product Name	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan		Group Policy Flag	Ñ		
Policy Issue Date	12/06/2018	Effective Date	18/06/2018 00:00	Expiry Dat			
Third Party Excess	1500	Own damage Excess	2000	Windscree Excess	100		
Additional Excess	0	OS Premium	0				
Outside Singapore OD Excess	2000	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1500				
Agent	ASSURE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD	Agent Tel.	68038751	GST Flag	Y		
Co- nsurance lag	No			3.73			
Open Policy Info							
Certificate nfo							
Policyh	older Mailing Address						
ddress 1	246 MACPHERSON ROAD	Address 2	#04-02 BETIME BUI	LDING Address 3	SINGAPORE 348578		
ddress 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	348578		
init No.		Related Policy Number	5062200574-05				
Insured	d Object: SMA6950)						
Endors	ements						
Sequenc	e Date of Endorsement	Endorsement Type		Endorsement Status	Endorsement Content		
					Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that from 18 Jun		

Sequence	Date of Endorsement	Endorsement Type	<b>Endorsement Status</b>	Endorsement Content
	18/06/2018 00:00	Basic Information Endorsement	Endorsement Take Effective	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that from 18 Jun 2018, the following policy details are amended as follows: HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY: PRIME MOTOR & LEASING PTE LTD CHASSIS NUMBER: AGH300163601 ENGINE NUMBER: 2ARJ025552 VEHICLE REGISTRATION NUMBER: SMA6950J ORIGINAL REGISTRATION DATE: 18 Jun 2018

Continue Cancel

# Claim Handling Accident MT/1020462

Policy No.	5101231293	Vehicle No.	SMA69503		CST Dan	stration N
Certificate No.			0.1103303		GST Regi	ourduon n
Policyholder Name	GOTBUS TRAVEL PTE LTD				Policyholo	der ND10
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC		Loading	der NKIC
Contact No.(Mobile)	96333371	Contact No.(Office)	0			No.(Home
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode	W. C. T. O. I.
KFK	- No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Re	vacon.
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private H	
Accident Details		52.00	22		Filvate H	iie
Report Date	20/11/2018 09:51	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident 1	Tues
Date of Accident	17/11/2018	Time of Accident hh:mm	21:10			
Reporting Centre		Orange Force	21.10			of Acciden
Accident Location	MIDDLE ROAD TURNING TWDS BEACH ROAD				ICM No.	
V Excess						
Own damage Excess	2,000,00	Additional Excess	0		Windscree	an Evene
Unnamed Driver Excess		Outside Singapore OD Excess	foi	2,000.00	Williastre	en excess
Third Party Excess	1,500.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess		1,500.00		
Benefits		Seat of the Control English Seat Seat Seat Seat Seat Seat Seat Seat		1,300.00		
GST Registered Informa	tion					
GST Registered	No		GET Dan	istration Date		
GST Registration No.	30/32*10,		0.00	tus Verified		No.
Modification History						No
Policyholder Mailing Add	iress					
Address 1	246 MACPHERSON ROAD	Address 2	#04-02 BETIME 8	BUILDING	Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	s	Post Code	
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5062200574-05			
OI Driver Info						
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver			
Unnamed driver Name	WILFRED TAN FU GUI	Driver NRIC	S9530523G		Driver DO	В
Register Date of Driver License	28/06/2016	Driver Age	23		Driving Ex	perience
Contact No.(Mobile)	91122690	Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact N	o.(Home)
Address I	38 DUKU ROAD	Address 2	# CANNAVILLE		Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	5	Post Code	
Unit No.						
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes + No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insi	urer Com
Declaration						
Breathalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes No			
Reading?						
Modification History						
Claim 001 OD-MX New						
121	1					
MI CAP						
Claim Type *				OD-MX	Insured	GOTBU:
Contact No.(Mobile)					Name Contact	po rou
consider work nobile)				96333371	No. (Home)	
Email Address					01	possession.
					Vehicle Number	5MA69!
laim Description				SMA69503 / SLTS405K O	N 17 Nov. 2018	_
Preferred				2103303 / SE13403K ()	* ** MOV 2018	
Workshop	Preferered Liability Not at Fault	·				
Finalisation (163	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name	unknown T GIA report Received	•		Pto f	
Date Registered	\$7.65.65.5 \$4.0			20/11/2018 09:59	Claim	
Roport Tallow Bu					Date	A
Report Taken By					Workshop Repairer	
Print AK letter						

Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/1020462 Claim No. 001 Last Doc, Received Yes No Upload Date 20/11/2018 10:00 Path . Category \* Confidential Chaose File No file chosen Clear Please Select \* NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Please Select Clear Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Mossage Read Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency Des 102 - 1 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 20 Nov 2018 09:58 200 NRIC/ Driving License Normal NRJC/ Driving L NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on SAS Normal 20 Nov 2018 09:57 SAS 20 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal 20 Nov 2018 09:56 Photos : NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos 20 Nov 2018 09:56 Photos 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal 20 Nov 2018 09:56 Photos 7 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos : NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal 20 Nov 2018 09:56 Photos 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal 20 Nov 2018 09:56 Photos 7 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 20 Nov 2018 09:56 Photos Normal Photos : NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos 20 Nov 2018 09:56 Normal Photos 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Normal 20 Nov 2018 09:56 Photos 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 20 Nov 2018 09:56 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos 20 Nov 2018 09:55 Normal Photos 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Normal 20 Nov 2018 09:55 Photos : NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal 20 Nov 2018 09:55 Photos: NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal 20 Nov 2018 09:55 Photos I NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2D Nov 2018 09:55 Photos Normal Photos ; NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 20 Nov 2018 09:55 Photos Normal Photos :